
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
111 
128 
222 
225 
27 

109 
23 

152 
131 
76 
2 

88 
32 
26 

400 
96 
67 
81 
75 
90 

116 

Name 
Ralf Norell 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Elias Wikström 
Linnea Aadahl 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson 
William Hübinette 
Sven Jansen 
Harry Karlén 
Kevin Berglund Theander 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Sigurd Tangen 
Kevin Lindholm (D) 
Leo Westman 
Texas-Lee Hansson 
Alexander Bronder 
Johannes Ström 
Storm Brilman 
Ida Seitzberg (D) 
Emil Johan Kosmo 
Vincent Cedergren 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.229 
0.652 
4.633 
7.376 
9.120 
9.231 
9.523 
9.723 

15.540 
15.807 
20.630 
22.724 
7 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

12 Laps 
12 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:19.026 
7:19.255 
7:19.678 
7:23.659 
7:26.402 
7:28.146 
7:28.257 
7:28.549 
7:28.749 
7:34.566 
7:34.833 
7:39.656 
7:41.750 
3:16.904 
2:01.397 
2:01.576 
2:03.709 
2:03.954 
2:04.134 

1.809 
2.829 

Best Tm 
35.703 
35.740 
35.703 
35.911 
35.756 
35.866 
36.108 
35.730 
35.411 
36.688 
36.641 
36.440 
36.817 
37.487 
37.243 
37.144 
37.450 
36.879 
37.443 

Sponsor 
Parolin Team Sweden 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

STHLM Motorsport 

Comment 

FF +5 sek FS +3 sek 
FF +5sek 

FF +5sek 
FF +5sek 
FS +3 sek 

FS +3 sek 

FS +3 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.229 

Avg. Speed 

80,885 

Best Lap Tm 

35.411 

Best Speed 

83,567 

Best Lap by 

131 - Harry Karlén 

Printed: 2025-10-05 14:47:30 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Höstrusket 2025 Söndag 
Junior 125 

Second Chance 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:26:06 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-05 14:14 


