

Höstrusket 2025 Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Second Chance

2025-10-05 14:14

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:26:06

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	111	Ralf Norell	12		7:19.026	35.703	Parolin Team Sweden	
2	128	Lilly Sjöstrand	12	0.229	7:19.255	35.740	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	222	Elias Wikström	12	0.652	7:19.678	35.703		
4	225	Linnea Aadahl	12	4.633	7:23.659	35.911		
5	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	12	7.376	7:26.402	35.756		FF +5 sek FS +3 sek
6	109	Ludvig Valleskog Karlsson	12	9.120	7:28.146	35.866	Sjöberg Racing Team	FF +5sek
7	23	William Hübinette	12	9.231	7:28.257	36.108		
8	152	Sven Jansen	12	9.523	7:28.549	35.730	Sjöberg Racing Team	
9	131	Harry Karlén	12	9.723	7:28.749	35.411		
10	76	Kevin Berglund Theander	12	15.540	7:34.566	36.688		
11	2	Kristofer Kauniste	12	15.807	7:34.833	36.641		
12	88	Sigurd Tangen	12	20.630	7:39.656	36.440		FF +5sek
13	32	Kevin Lindholm (D)	12	22.724	7:41.750	36.817		FF +5sek
14	26	Leo Westman	5	7 Laps	3:16.904	37.487	STHLM Motorsport	FS +3 sek
15	400	Texas-Lee Hansson	3	9 Laps	2:01.397	37.243		
16	96	Alexander Bronder	3	9 Laps	2:01.576	37.144		
17	67	Johannes Ström	3	9 Laps	2:03.709	37.450		FS +3 sek
18	81	Storm Brilman	3	9 Laps	2:03.954	36.879		
19	75	Ida Seitzberg (D)	3	9 Laps	2:04.134	37.443		FS +3 sek
20	90	Emil Johan Kosmo		12 Laps	1.809			
21	116	Vincent Cedergren		12 Laps	2.829			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.229	80,885	35.411	83,567	131 - Harry Karlén

Maria Johansson

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr